Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn
El nummer
Produkttype
GTIN

ETIM-klasse

Spormaler GW 82 1435mm
9301001
GW 80

7070701224114

Dimensjoner

Lengde
Hoyde
Bredde

Vekt

Beskrivelse 2

Funksjon

2000 mm
230 mm
310 mm

7 400 g

1435mm inkl. GWO 40

Sporvidde og skinnedosering

Melbye Group | Fordonsvagen 17 | SE-553 02 Jonkdping | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd [The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com



